
MEJORES PUESTOS POR PRUEBA                                                        
                                                                                                                                                     
HOMBRES                                                                                                                                   
100m                                   5                     LOPEZ BARRANCO, SERGIO                                 2017 
200m                                   4                     CASTILLO ASENSIO, JUAN CARLOS                    2023 
400m                                   1                     CANAL VALERO, DAVID                                          1997 
800m                                   1                     DE TERESA COLINA, TOMAS                                 1987 
                                           1                     PARRA MATEO, PABLO                                           1995 
                                           1                     LOPEZ YERGA, KEVIN                                            2009 
1.500m                                1                     CANELLAS MARTORELL, MATEO                          1991 
                                           1                     ESTEVEZ LOPEZ, REYES                                       1993 
                                           1                     ESTEVEZ LOPEZ, REYES                                       1995 
                                           1                     BUSTOS GONZALEZ, DAVID                                  2009 
3.000m                                1                     ABASCAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL                        1977 
5.000m                                1                     CERRADA ASENJO, FERNANDO                           1973 
                                           1                     NAVARRO LUCAS, GABRIEL                                  2011 
                                           1                     LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, AARON                             2019 
10.000m                              1                     FERNANDEZ CARRION, RICARDO                        1993 
                                           1                     NAVARRO LUCAS, GABRIEL                                  2011 
20km ruta                            1                     SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO             1991 
110m vallas                         1=                  VIVANCOS RUIZ, FELIPE                                        1999 
400m vallas                         3                     ALONSO VALERO, JOSE                                        1975 
                                           3                     PINEDA MEJIA, DAVID JOSE                                  2017 
2.000m Obstáculos             2                     RAMON MENARGUES, DOMINGO                         1977 
3.000m Obstáculos             1                     ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO                         1995 
                                           1                     ABADIA BECI, ANTONIO                                         2009 
                                           1                     ORIACH ENJUANES, POL                                       2021 
                                           1                     DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO                               2023 
Altura                                   4=                  PERARNAU GRAU, MARTIN                                   1973 
Pértiga                                 3                     SALAS PLANAS, DIDAC                                          2011 
Longitud                              2                     FERNANDEZ PAVON, RAUL                                   1977 
Triple                                   2                     CID PARDO, RAMON                                               1973 
Peso                                    1                     MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, MANUEL                         1993 
Disco                                   1                     SOTERO SALAZAR, YASIEL BRAYAN                    2019 
Martillo                                 3                     CIENFUEGOS PINILLA, JAVIER                             2009 
Jabalina                               6                     QUIJERA POZA, MANU                                           2017 
Decatlón                              5                     GOMEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID                                     1999 
4x100m                               3                     SELECCIÓN ESPAÑOLA                                         1975 
                                                                  (José Carbonell, Juan Reverter, Miguel Angel Arnau, Angel Valentín Heras) 
                                           3                     SELECCIÓN ESPAÑOLA                                         2019 
                                                                  (Javier Troyano, Pol Retamal, Daniel Ambrós, Sergio López) 
4x400m                               1                     SELECCIÓN ESPAÑOLA                                         1997 
                                                                  (Adrian Fernandez, Luis Flores, Alberto Martinez, David Canal) 
10.000m marcha                 1                     MASSANA GARCIA, VALENTIN                              1989 
                                           1                     GARCIA CARRERA, DIEGO                                    2015 
                                           1                     MCGRATH BENITO, PAUL                                       2021 
                                                                                                                                                     
MUJERES                                                                                                                                    
100m                                   3                     BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL                                       2019 
200m                                   6                     CARRILLO AMAYUELAS, LUCIA                             2021 
400m                                   3                     MERINO GARCIA, MARIA JULIA                             1989 
800m                                   6                     MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA TERESA                   1995 
                                           6                     GARCIA TENA, DANIELA                                        2019 
1.500m                                1                     DOMINGUEZ AZPELETA, MARTA                           1993 
3.000m                                2                     ANTON ALONSO, CELIA                                         2015 
5.000m                                1                     DOMÍNGUEZ TORNER, CARLA                              2021 
10.000m                              7                     LARRAGA CACHO, MARIA LUISA                          1989 
                                           7                     ROS BLANCO, BEATRIZ                                         1993 
100m vallas                         4                     RADSMA AGUILAR, AITANA                                    2021 
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400m vallas                         3                     GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA                                     2019 
2.000m Obstáculos             11e3               MARTINEZ NOVAS, CARMEN                                 2003 
3.000m Obstáculos             4                     TOBAL VICENTE, ESTEFANIA                                2009 
Altura                                   4                     RIFATERRA PLACED, CELIA                                  2023 
Pértiga                                 8=                  RIOS FERNANDEZ, VANESSA                               1999 
Longitud                              2                     MONTANER COLL, CONCEPCION                         1999 
                                           2                     EBOSELE EBOSELE, TESSY                                  2021 
Triple                                   3                     PELETEIRO BRION, ANA                                        2013 
Peso                                    4                     TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARIA BELEN                     2013 
Disco                                   5                     TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARIA BELEN                     2013 
Martillo                                 3                     CASTELLS FRANCO, BERTA                                  2001 
                                           3                     CASTELLS FRANCO, BERTA                                  2003 
Jabalina                               5                     MORENO FERNANDEZ, ARANTZA                        2013 
Heptatlón                             1                     VICENTE GARCIA, MARIA                                      2019 
4x100m                               4                     SELECCIÓN ESPAÑOLA                                         2023 
                                                                  (Eva Ibarra, Yissis Cortijo, Ana Irene Elewe, Elena Guiu) 
4x400m                               2                     SELECCIÓN ESPAÑOLA                                         2021 
                                                                  (Carmen Avilés, Verta Segura, Sofía Cosculluela, Lucía Pinacchio) 
5.000m marcha                   1                     DIAZ GARCIA, MARI CRUZ                                     1985 
                                           1                     SOBRINO JIMENEZ, MARIA REYES                      1985 
10.000m marcha                 4                     PEREZ GARCIA, MARIA                                          2015 
                                           4                     PEÑA ALONSO, MARINA                                         2017 
                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                     
MEJORES MARCAS POR PRUEBA                                                         
                                                                                                                                                     
HOMBRES                                                                                                                                   
100m                                   10.43              MONNE CANAL, ARNAU                                         2019 
200m                                   20.93              CASTILLO ASENSIO, JUAN CARLOS                    2023 
400m                                   46.04              CANAL VALERO, DAVID                                          1997 
800m                                   1:45.90           PARRA MATEO, PABLO5                                         1995 
1.500m                                3:44.86           MOKHTAR EL HABRI, AYOUB                                 2015 
3.000m                                7:58.3             ABASCAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL                        1977 
5.000m                                13:57.8           LLORENTE FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO                   1977 
10.000m                              29:37.75        FERNANDEZ CARRION, RICARDO                        1993 
20km ruta                            1h05:16         PUJOLAR SEGURA, DAVID                                    1989 
110m vallas (1,00)               13.52              LLOPIS DOMENECH, ENRIQUE                             2019 
110m vallas (1,067)             14.31              SALA MOLERA, CARLOS                                        1979 
400m vallas                         50.41              PINEDA MEJIA, DAVID JOSE                                  2017 
2.000m Obstáculos             5:34.1             RAMON MENARGUES, DOMINGO                         1977 
3.000m Obstáculos             8:41.36           ORIACH ENJUANES, POL                                       2021 
Altura                                   2.14                ROFES MOLINER, JORDI                                       1995 
Pértiga                                 5.40                SALAS PLANAS, DIDAC                                          2011 
Longitud                              7.90                FERNANDEZ PAVON, RAUL                                   1997 
Triple                                   16.40              PEREZ NEILA, EDUARDO                                       1997 
Peso                                    19.02              MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, MANUEL                         1993 
Peso (6kg)                           18.40              NOGUERA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO                 2011 
Disco                                   62.93              SOTERO SALAZAR, YASIEL BRAYAN                    2019 
Disco (1,750kg)                   53.37              LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME             2007 
Martillo                                 64.94              MARFULL PUJADES, ALEX                                     1989 
Martillo (6kg)                       79.12              CIENFUEGOS PINILLA, JAVIER                             2009 
Jabalina                               71.82              QUIJERA POZA, MANU                                           2017 
Decatlón                              7.323             GOMEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID                                     1999 
Decatlón (júnior)                  7.332             DAVILA LOPEZ, JORGE                                          2019 
4x100m                               39.59              SELECCIÓN ESPAÑOLA                                         2017 
                                                                  (Javier Troyano, Pol Retamal, Daniel Ambrós, Sergio López) 
4x400m                               3:07.47           SELECCIÓN ESPAÑOLA                                         2001 
                                                                  (Jorge Artal, Diego Salvador Melo, Diego Ruiz, Jairo Vera)  
10.000m marcha                 40:05.21        GARCIA CARRERA, DIEGO                                    2015 
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MUJERES                                                                                                                                    
100m                                   11.43              BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL                                       2019 
200m                                   23.55              CARRILLO AMAYUELAS, LUCIA                             2021 
400m                                   53.22              JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, ANDREA                          2019 
800m                                   2:05.00           MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA TERESA                   1995 
1.500m                                4:17.26           DOMINGUEZ AZPELETA, MARTA                           1993 
3.000m                                9:14.40           RODRIGUEZ ALCALDE, ANGELINES                     1987 
5.000m                                16:16.57        DOMINGUEZ TORNER, CARLA                              2021 
10.000m                              35:14.08        ROS BLANCO, BEATRIZ                                         1993 
100m vallas                         13.51              RADSMA AGUILAR, AITANA                                    2021 
400m vallas                         57.44              GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA                                     2019 
2.000m Obstáculos             7:08.95           MARTINEZ NOVAS, CARMEN                                 2003 
3.000m Obstáculos             10.15.68        TOBAL VICENTE, ESTEFANIA                                2009 
Altura                                   1.86                RIFATERRA PLACED, CELIA                                  2023 
Pértiga                                 4.00                AMAT FERNANDEZ, CLARA                                   2013 
Longitud                              6.63                EBOSELE EBOSELE, TESSY                                  2021 
Triple                                   13.29              PELETEIRO BRION, ANA                                        2013 
Peso                                    15.82              TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARIA BELEN                     2013 
Disco                                   50.66              FERNÁNDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA                         2023 
Martillo                                 65.64              CASTELLS FRANCO, BERTA                                  2003 
Jabalina                               52.70              MORENO FERNANDEZ, ARANTZA                        2013 
Heptatlón                             6.115              VICENTE GARCIA, MARIA                                      2019 
4x100m                               44.66              SELECCIÓN ESPAÑOLA                                         2017 
                                                                  (Elena Daniel, María Vicente, Jaël Bestué, Aitana Rodrigo)  
4x400m                               3:38.94           SELECCIÓN ESPAÑOLA                                         2021 
                                                                  (Carmen Avilés, Lucía Pinacchio, Sofía Cosculluela, Berta Segura) 
5.000m marcha                   21:36.92        DIAZ GARCIA, MARI CRUZ                                     1987 
10.000m marcha                 44:19.05        PEREZ GARCIA, MARIA                                          2015 
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